Commissioner Withers: Yes 
Mayor Slesnick: Yes 

(Vote: 5-0) 

City Manager Brown: Next one. This is an ordinance adopting the annual budget of estimated 
revenues and expenditures of the City of Coral Gables, Florida for Fiscal Year 2008-2009; total 
estimated revenue one hundred and forty-three million twenty-one thousand nine hundred and 
seventy dollars ($143,021,970); total expenditures, debt services and reserves one hundred and 
forty-three million twenty-one thousand nine hundred and seventy dollars ($143,021,970). 

Mayor Slesnick: Motion? 

Vice Mayor Kerdyk: So moved. 

Commissioner Anderson: Second 

Mayor Slesnick: Moved by Mr. Kerdyk second by Ms. Anderson; any final discussion. 

Mr. Clerk 

Commissioner Cabrera: Yes 
Vice Mayor Kerdyk: Yes 
Commissioner Withers: